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PRODUCT ADVANTAGES
• Particularly suited for residential and light commercial

air conditioning needs.
• Auto swing, sleep function.
• Self diagnostic and overflow protection.
• Memory from power failure.
• High dehumidification capacity.
• Low noise levels in the units.
• 3 fan speed.
• Easy installation (no specific requirements) and

service.
• Easy access to the connecting hose to exhaust air out.
• Two options to control the unit by touch panel (built-in)

or by wirless remote controller.
• Touch pad on the unit.
• Infrared remote control with liquid crystal display.
• Moving wheels for more convenience.

AELIAN
PORTABLE UNITS

2 Cooling models
From 2.64 kW to 3.5 kW

IR Remote control 

Capacity                                                  kW
Power input                                              kW
EER/Energy Label
Type
Sound pressure level 1 mt1                     dB(A)
Airflow2                                                     m3/h
Dehumidification                                      l/h
Dimensions (H/M/L)                                mm
Weight                                                      kg
Part number

Cooling

Indoor
unit

Power supply
1-230V - 50Hz

2.64  
1.1
2.6/A  
Monobloc  
54/50/48
420/390/300
1.2
450x400x840
34
7MB021052

3.5
1.34
2.6/A
Monobloc
56/54/50
450/420/390
1.50
500x460x840
45
7MB021053

AELIAN 009 AELIAN 012

AELIAN 009/012

1Data are relative to Low speed, Medium speed and High speed
2Data are relative to High speed

http://daikaras.lt



