

AELIAN 2 Cooling models From 2.64 kW to 3.5 kW





PRODUCT ADVANTAGES

- Particularly suited for residential and light commercial air conditioning needs.
- Auto swing, sleep function.
- Self diagnostic and overflow protection.
- Memory from power failure.
- High dehumidification capacity.
- Low noise levels in the units.
- 3 fan speed.
- Easy installation (no specific requirements) and service.
- Easy access to the connecting hose to exhaust air out.
- Two options to control the unit by touch panel (built-in) or by wirless remote controller.
- Touch pad on the unit.
- Infrared remote control with liquid crystal display.
- Moving wheels for more convenience.

			AELIAN 009	AELIAN 012
Oli	Capacity	kW	2.64	3.5
Cooling	Power input	kW	1.1	1.34
	EER/Energy Label		2.6/A	2.6/A
Indoor unit	Туре		Monobloc	Monobloc
	Sound pressure level 1 mt1	dB(A)	54/50/48	56/54/50
	Airflow ²	m³/h	420/390/300	450/420/390
	Dehumidification	l/h	1.2	1.50
	Dimensions (H/M/L)	mm	450x400x840	500x460x840
	Weight	kg	34	45
D	Part number		7MB021052	7MB021053
Power supply				

1-230V - 50Hz

²Data are relative to High speed

¹Data are relative to Low speed, Medium speed and High speed